T5 UEB (UL Type B - Single and Double Ended Bypass)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 073025  | P
	■ Replace 4' T5HO fluorescent lamps
	■ Integral LED driver - Directly operate on 120-277V line voltage
	■ UEB - Universal ended installation in bypass mode. Suitable for both single ended
installation working with only non-shunted lamp holders, or double ended installation
working with both shunted or non-shunted lamp holders

(Field Installation)
24T5HO/4F/8xx/UEB
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
2-
3/
4”
17-3/4”
2-7/8"
16-1/2"
2-
3/
16
”
13”
13”
23-5/8”
2-5/8”
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Model
Master Carton Shipping Carton
Case Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case Weight Case Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case Weight
25.5T5HO/4F/8xx/UEB 6PCS 46-11/16" x 2-3/4" x 1-15/16" 3.09 lb 24PCS 48-13/16" x 14-3/8" x 4-15/16" 13.23 lb
24T5HO/4F/xxx/UEB 6PCS 46-5/8" x 2-3/4" x 1-15/16" 3.2 lb 24PCS 48-13/16" x 6-5/16"x 4-3/4" 13.8 lb
Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
FOOTNOTES：
*** Warranty based on a maximum of 4,368 annual operating hours (per year for ten years) and exposure to a maximum ambient temperature of 80°F / 27°C.
**** xx – Refers to the CCT  yy – Refers to model generations within the same nominal performance. Typically blank, ‘R’, or ‘RC’
EXTENDED WARRANTIES***
Model Description****
25.5T5HO/4F/UEB/10YEAR WARRANTY 10 Year warranty for 25.5T5HO/4F/8xx/UEB/yy
24T5HO/4F/UEB/10YEARWARRANTY 10 Year warranty for 24T5HO/4F/8xx/UEB/yy
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
Product Model DLC ID#
36714 25.5T5HO/4F/830/UEB S-HOP5W7
36715 25.5T5HO/4F/835/UEB S-PCN7WI
36716 25.5T5HO/4F/840/UEB S-JRF5EN
36717 25.5T5HO/4F/850/UEB S-8AO60J
36957 24T5HO/4F/830/UEB S-PJTLKD
36958 24T5HO/4F/835/UEB S-OA7DKE
36959 24T5HO/4F/840/UEB S-3ULEHG
36960 24T5HO/4F/850/UEB S-TL9G3R